Agricultural Statistics by Counties (1936)

Alachua
Baker
Bay
Bradford
Brevard
Broward
Calhoun
Charlotte
Citrus
Clay
Collier
Columbia
Dade
DeSoto
Dixie
Duval
Escambia
Flagler
Franklin
Gadsden
Gilchrist
Glades
Gulf
Hamilton
Hardee
Hendry
Hernando
Highlands
Hillsborough
Holmes
Indian River
Jackson
Jefferson
Lafayette
Lake
Lee
Leon
Levy
Liberty
Madison
Manatee
Marion
Martin
Monroe

All
Cattle

18,360
16,367
7,838
6,881
10,345
2,008
11,421
9,693
3,081
9,813
8,135
14,063
8,768
31,226
6,106
13,481
13,484
6,730
3,380
12,419
5,820
36,427
2,824
8,904
32,764
18,853
5,851
19,051
34,429
8,953
1,830
25,518
7,357
5,941
3,912
2,232
14,983
9,937
7,030
12,756
19,151
16,084
2,281
166

Sw

mne

21,228
5,129
2,260
6,115

996

70
10,479
333
3,230
4,100
24

20,387
1,190
1,381

10,890
6,762

13,484
6,730
3,380

12,419
5,820

36,427
2,824
8,904

32,764
1,431
3,439
1,952
4,400

15,400

122

41,599

12,293
8,882
1,250

212

10,207

15,674
3,772

18,389
2,881

17,510

33

Dairy
Cows

2,757
5,129
2,260
6,115

996

70
10,479
333
3,230
4,100
24

20,387
1,190
1,381

10,890
6,726
3,505

402
113
2,085
698
116
107
1,129
892
146
618
273
7,037
2,429
258
5,464
1,423
361
865
485
2,635
797
323
2,190
979
3,132
124
90

Chickens

76,416
13,845
8,349
27,255
10,613
16,760
20,365
2,895
6,751
15,126
683
61,878
84,709
9,644
11,791
85,900
50,662
8,760
1,606
55,126
19,517
9,618
2,338
28,159
37,178
3,432
19,462
26,205
131,544
45,971
6,123
106,855
33,856
14,765
38,499
12,850
31,121
30,620
6,588
49,794
19,013
102,443
1,156
656

Total

Citrus Cars Vegetable

Shipped

101

383

99
277

192
70
1,005
477

242

2,761
201

451
482

s Cars
Shipped
573
3

15
21
3,050

42
274

2,263
26

80
400

28
273
54

77
209
189

660

200
329
137

1,024
772

125

199
2,163
640
30



Nassau
Okaloosa
Okeechobee
Orange
Osceola
Palm Beach
Pasco
Pinellas
Polk
Putnam

St. Johns
St. Lucie
Santa Rosa
Sarasota
Seminole
Sumter
Suwannee
Taylor
Union
Volusia
Wakulla
Walton
Washington

Source:

Excerpt from: Risher and Hiatt "Bird's-Eye View of Florida Agriculture."

9,561
12,256
14,851
12,484
38,996

3,291
11,392

6,390
67,712

5,482

6,876

4,878
17,369

6,835

4,198
18,228
15,073

9,272

5,860

5,750

8,393
12,273
31,760

8,974
8,341
2,170
1,378
1,908
1,077
4,819
1,040
3,017
3,979
4,319
14
10,975
415
916
7,260
30,900
9,238
6,879
2,532
4,662
12,000
10,166

1,174
1,378
245
2,233
555
2,233
965
1,454
2,212
627
520
144
1,911
246
532
651
2,653
779
935
1,722
540
1,334
1,655

71,681
27,309

5,776
66,372
15,183
31,097
72,954
28,013
86,935
48,341
22,642

6,786
32,730

7,333
31,732
23,105
68,991
13,628
23,293
70,098

9,366
36,281
33,666

Florida State Marketing Bureau, Oct. 1937, Bulletin No. 86, Pg. 8.

6,459
42

509
1,086
10,652
297

287

968

500

199
592

6,557

274
260
1,141
616

1,405
5,905
561
603

41
29

99
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